Discover the ALL new Range Tribune Xe —
Engineered for maximum EFFICIENCY
2
Now, the new Range Tribune Xe
adds new levels of efficiency:
		 Our first ‘A’ Rated ErP cylinders for energy efficiency
providing a better operational performance*
		 25% Improvement in heat loss performance

(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
ErP
Rating
Standing
Loss, W
TXN120P 120 1001 580 834 655 452 NF 92 196 204 204 A 37
TXN150P 150 1187 580 1020 841 638 NF 122 226 234 234 A 40
TXN180P 180 1371 580 1204 1025 822 NF 152 256 264 264 B 50
TXN210P 210 1561 580 1270 1091 888 1026 152 256 264 264 B 62
TXN250P 250 1806 580 1515 1336 1133 1271 187 291 299 299 B 66
TXN300P 300 2076 580 1750 1588 1385 1523 187 291 299 299 C 77
* For Twin zone models add ‘T’ to the end of the code e.g. TXN180P Becomes TXN180PT
N/F = Not Fitted
† Not to be used as the primary heat source
15

(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
S
(mm)
ErP
Rating
Standing
Loss, W
TXSN180P 180 1371 580 1321 1025 806 NF 649 739 751 751 349 B 50
TXSN210P 210 1561 580 1421 1091 872 1026 699 789 801 801 379 B 62
TXSN250P 250 1806 580 1421 1336 1117 1271 769 859 871 871 379 B 66
TXSN300P 300 2076 580 1721 1588 1369 1523 799 889 901 901 414 C 77
* For Twin zone models add ‘T’ to the end of the code e.g. TXSN180P Becomes TXSN180PT
N/F = Not Fitted
† Not to be used as the primary heat source
16

(mm)
C1†
(mm)
C2*
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F*
(mm)
ErP
Rating
Standing
Loss, W
TXN120 120 1001 580 459 655 359 NF 319 623 NF A 37
TXN150 150 1187 580 459 851 389 NF 349 809 NF A 40
TXN180 180 1371 580 494 1025 419 NF 379 993 NF B 50
TXN210 210 1561 580 494 1091 419 NF 379 1059 1026 B 62
TXN250 250 1806 580 534 1336 454 1109 414 1304 1271 B 66
TXN300 300 2076 580 534 1588 454 1259 414 1556 1523 C 77
* Not always fitted refer to table above
† Not to be used as the primary heat source
Designed to heat up rapidly using the primary heating coil connected to a gas or oil boiler. The
cylinder will retain its heat for long periods so you can be assured of the most economical system

(mm)
B
(mm)
C1
(mm)
C2
(mm)
E
(mm)
F*
(mm)
Load
Profile
Rating Efficiency kWh/
year
TXD120 120 1001 580 183 650 243 531 618 NF M D 34% 1442
TXD150 150 1187 580 183 836 243 631 804 NF L D 36% 2730
TXD180 180 1371 580 183 1020 243 731 988 NF L D 35% 2770
TXD210 210 1561 580 183 1086 243 831 1054 1021 L D 34% 2819
TXD250 250 1806 580 183 1331 243 971 1299 1266 L D 34% 2844
TXD300 300 2076 580 183 1583 243 1122 1551 1518 XL D 36% 4500
* Not always fitted refer to table above
Thermostat set at 60ºc
Always isolate from electric supply before working on product
18

(mm)
D2
(mm)
E
(mm)
F*
(mm)
G1
(mm)
G2
(mm)
ErP
Rating
Standing
Loss, W
TXSN180 180 1371 580 535 1025 914 349 859 993 NF 404 1025 B 50
TXSN210 210 1561 580 535 1091 964 379 909 1059 1026 434 1091 B 62
TXSN250 250 1806 580 535 1316 1034 379 979 1304 1271 434 1316 B 66
TXSN300 300 2076 580 535 1588 1064 414 1009 1556 1523 469 1588 C 77
* Not always fitted refer to table above
† Not to be used as the primary heat source
These cylinders are designed with two indirect heating coils. The primary coil connects to a solar
thermal system and the secondary coil is connected to a gas or oil boiler, providing heat when there